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B VBSF Cottbus /// HZ END GES B SG Teutonia Gulben HZ END GES
1 Marschler, Denis 6 8 8 3 Hansch, Andreas 44 70 70
2 Sander, Andreas 37 65 73 4 Wehlan, Joachim 53 98 168
3 Wittig, Rudolf 26 53 126 1 Schmaller, Dieter 4 84 252
4 Marko, Andreas 38 78 204 2 Starik, Bernd 53 46 298

204 298

B SV Motor Saspow III HZ END GES B SG Kolkwitz II HZ END GES
1 Krauser, Jürgen 44 70 70 3 Böhm, Rainer 41 62 62
2 Kschadow, Joachim 54 113 183 4 Nickolai, Peter 57 101 163
3 Nickolai, Frank 40 65 248 1 Dabow, Andrea 31 63 226
4 Kochadow, Manfred 33 78 326 2 Eichhorn, Michael 18 46 272

326 272

B SG Sachsendorf III HZ END GES B Kahrener SV II HZ END GES
1 Lehmann, Andreas 27 43 43 3 Lehmann, Egon 35 62 62
2 Exler, Thomas 47 80 123 4 Schiemenz, Jörg 49 81 143
3 Göhring, Eckehardt 27 58 181 1 Späth, Uwe 27 70 213
4 Göhring, Mayk 43 100 281 2 Leske, Gerd 55 106 319

281 319

B Kolkwitzer SV III HZ END GES B SG Milkersdorf II HZ END GES
1 Berger, Wolfgang 45 91 91 3 Grisk, Marcel 51 89 89
2 Ludwig, Steffen 43 88 179 4 Schopka, Detlef 46 71 160
3 Berger, Heinz 29 47 226 1 Schopka, Sabine 19 44 204
4 Starke, Ulrich 42 90 316 2 Stecklina, Marcus 37 73 277

316 277

B SV Ströbitz II HZ END GES B VfB Krieschow II HZ END GES
1 Zühlke, Katrin 18 38 38 3 Blischniok, Frank 26 57 57
2 Reichel, Jens 33 53 91 4 Born, Worberz 3 55 112
3 Renken, Erich 1 29 120 1 Goder, Udo 29 54 166
4 Weber, Angelo 34 68 188 2 Günzter, Manfred 45 71 237

188 237

B SG Sielow II HZ END GES
1 Hanschke, Judo 24 50 50
2 Drogan, Ralf 41 82 132
3 Knick, Daniela 11 20 152
4 Mattern, Jörg 64 102 254

254

Plz Mannschaft Punkte
1 SV Motor Saspow III 326
2 Kahrener SV II 319
3 Kolkwitzer SV III 316
4 SG Teutonia Gulben 298
5 SG Sachsendorf III 281
6 SG Milkersdorf II 277
7 SG Kolkwitz II 272
8 SG Sielow II 254
9 VfB Krieschow II 237

10 VBSF Cottbus III 204
11 SV Ströbitz II 188
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Platz Name Mannschaft Punkte
1 Kschadow, Joachim SV Motor Saspow III 113
2 Leske, Gerd Kahrener SV II 106
3 Mattern, Jörg SG Sielow II 102
4 Nickolai, Peter SG Kolkwitz II 101
5 Göhring, Mayk SG Sachsendorf III 100
6 Wehlan, Joachim SG Teutonia Gulben II 98
7 Berger, Wolfgang Kolkwitzer SV III 91
8 Starke, Ulrich Kolkwitzer SV III 90
9 Grisk, Marcel SG Milkersdorf II 89

10 Ludwig, Steffen Kolkwitzer SV III 88
11 Schmaller, Dieter SG Teutonia Gulben II 84
12 Drogan, Ralf SG Sielow II 82
13 Schiemenz, Jörg Kahrener SV II 81
14 Exler, Thomas SG Sachsendorf III 80
15 Marko, Andreas VBSF Cottbus III 78
16 Kachadow, Manfred SV Motor Saspow III 78
17 Stecklina, Marcus SG Milkersdorf II 73
18 Schopka, Detlef SG Milkersdorf II 71
19 Günther, Manfred VfB Krieschow II 71
20 Hansch, Andreas SG Teutonia Gulben II 70
21 Krauser, Jürgen SV Motor Saspow III 70
22 Späth, Uwe Kahrener SV II 70
23 Weber, Angelo SV Ströbitz II 68
24 Sander, Andreas VBSF Cottbus III 65
25 Nickolai, Frank SV Motor Saspow III 65
26 Dabow, Andrea SG Kolkwitz II 63
27 Böhm, Rainer SG Kolkwitz II 62
28 Lehmann, Egon Kahrener SV II 62
29 Göhring, Eckehardt SG Sachsendorf III 58
30 Blischniok, Frank VfB Krieschow II 57
31 Born, Worberz VfB Krieschow II 55
32 Goder, Udo VfB Krieschow II 54
33 Reichel, Jens SV Ströbitz II 53
34 Wittig, Rudolf VBSF Cottbus III 53
35 Hanschke, Jugo SG Sielow II 50
36 Berger, Heinz Kolkwitzer SV III 47
37 Starick, Bernd SG Teutonia Gulben II 46
38 Eichhorn, Michael SG Kolkwitz II 46
39 Schopka, Sabine SG Milkersdorf II 44
40 Lehmann, Andreas SG Sachsendorf III 43
41 Zühlke, Katrin SV Ströbitz II 38
42 Renke, Erich SV Ströbitz II 29
43 Knick, Daniela SG Sielow II 20
44 Marschler, Denis VBSF Cottbus III 8
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